
 

Year 6 Workshops timetable 

Course Day Location Date Start time 
Finish 

time 

Year 4 - 9 Abstract Reasoning 1 Live online class Sunday, August 9, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 AM 

Year 4 - 9 Abstract Reasoning 1 Live online class Saturday, 29 August 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 
 

Year 6 Creative Writing Day 1 Live online class Sunday, September 13, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Creative Writing Day 2 Live online class Sunday, September 20, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Creative Writing  Day 1 Live online class Friday, September 25, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Creative Writing  Day 2 Live online class Friday, October 2, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 
 

Year 6 Mathematics Day 1 Live online class Sunday, August 2, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Mathematics Day 2 Live online class Sunday, August 9, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Mathematics Day 3 Live online class Sunday, August 16, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Mathematics Day 4 Live online class Sunday, August 23, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Mathematics Day 1 Live online class Saturday, August 22, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Mathematics Day 2 Live online class Saturday, August 29, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Mathematics Day 3 Live online class Saturday, September 5, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Mathematics Day 4 Live online class Saturday, September 12, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Mathematics Day 1 Live online class Monday, September 21, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Mathematics Day 2 Live online class Friday, September 25, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Mathematics Day 3 Live online class Monday, September 28, 2020  09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Mathematics Day 4 Live online class Friday, October 2, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 
 

Year 6 Numerical Reasoning 1 Live online class Sunday, September 6, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Numerical Reasoning 1 Live online class Sunday, 20 September 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Numerical Reasoning 1 Live online class Wednesday, 23 September 202 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 
 

Year 6 Opinion Writing Day 1 Live online class Saturday, September 19, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Opinion Writing Day 2 Live online class Saturday, September 26, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Opinion Writing Day 1 Live online class Monday, September 21, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Opinion Writing Day 2 Live online class Monday, September 28, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 
 

Year 6 Reading Day 1 Live online class Tuesday, September 22, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Reading Day 2 Live online class Tuesday, September 29, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Reading Day 1 Live online class Wednesday, September 23, 2020 9:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Reading Day 2 Live online class Wednesday, September 30, 2020 9:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Reading Day 1 Live online class Sunday, September 27, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Reading Day 2 Live online class Sunday, October 4, 2020  09:00 AM 12:30 PM 
 

Year 6 Reading Hints Conf. 1 Live online class Sunday, 11 October 2020  10:00 AM  12:00 PM 
 

Year 6 Verbal Reasoning 1 Live online class Sunday, September 13, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Verbal Reasoning 1 Live online class Sunday, September 27, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

Year 6 Verbal Reasoning 1 Live online class Thursday, October 1, 2020 09:00 AM 12:30 PM 

 



 

      

Year 6 Practice exam timetable 

Course Day Location Date 
Start 
time 

Finish 
time 

Year 6 Prac Exam: Edutest 
(Year 7 Entry) 

1 Online practice exam 
Saturday, August 15, 2020 

09:00 AM 12:00 PM 

Year 6 Prac Exam: Edutest 
(Year 7 Entry) 

1 Online practice exam 
Saturday, August 22, 2020 

09:00 AM 12:00 PM 

Year 6 Prac Exam: Edutest 
(Year 7 Entry) 

1 Online practice exam 
Saturday, October 10, 2020 

09:00 AM 12:00 PM 

Year 6 Prac Exam: Edutest 
(Year 7 Entry) 

1 Online practice exam 
Saturday, October 17, 2020 

09:00 AM 12:00 PM 

 


